Environment Contact list
Following is a list of NSW and Federal Members of Parliament you may wish to write to about the environmental concerns relating to Transgrid’s proposed HumeLink.
NSW Members of Parliament
	NAME
	POSITION
	EMAIL

	Local MP’s

	Steph Cooke
	Member for Cootamundra
	cootamundra@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Wendy Tuckerman
	Member for Goulburn
	goulburn@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Joe McGirr
	Member for Wagga Wagga
	waggawagga@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Justin Clancy
	Member for Albury
	albury@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Government Ministers & Parliamentary Secretaries

	Rob Stokes
	Minister for Infrastructure and Cities 
	office@stokes.minister.nsw.gov.au

	Anthony Roberts 
	Minister for Planning and Homes
	office@roberts.minister.nsw.gov.au

	Kevin Anderson
	Minister for Lands and Water
	office@anderson.minister.nsw.gov.au

	James Griffin
	Minister for Environment and Heritage
	office@griffin.minister.nsw.gov.au

	Paul Toole
	Minister for Regional NSW 
	office@toole.minister.nsw.gov.au

	Dugald Saunders 
	Minister for Agriculture 
	office@saunders.minister.nsw.gov.au

	Christopher Gulaptis 
	Parliamentary Secretary for Agriculture and Forestry
	clarence@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Tanya Davies 
	Parliamentary Secretary for Planning
	mulgoa@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Mark Taylor
	Parliamentary Secretary for Infrastructure and Cities 
	sevenhills@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Adam Marshall
	Parliamentary Secretary for Regional Homes and Infrastructure
	northerntablelands@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Opposition spokespeople

	Penny Sharpe 
	Shadow Minister for the Environment and Heritage
	penny.sharpe@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Paul Scully
	Shadow Minister for Planning and Public Spaces 
	wollongong@parliament.nsw.gov.au 

	Mick Veitch 
	Shadow Minister for Agriculture, Western and Regional NSW
	mick.veitch@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Jihad Dib
	Shadow Minister for Energy and Climate Change
	lakemba@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Greens MP’s

	Jenny Leong
	Member for Newtown
	jenny.leong@parliament.nsw.gov.au 

	Jamie Parker
	Member for Balmain
	balmain@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Tamara Smith
	Member for Ballina
	ballina@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Cate Faehrmann
	Member of the Greens 
	Cate.Faehrmann@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Abigail Boyd 
	Member of the Greens 
	abigail.boyd@parliament.nsw.gov.au

	Sue Higginson
	Member of the Greens 
	sue.higginson@parliament.nsw.gov.au



Federal Members of Parliament
	NAME
	POSITION
	EMAIL

	Local MP’s

	Michael McCormack
	Member for Riverina 
	michael.mccormack.mp@aph.gov.au

	Angus Taylor
	Member for Hume
	angus.taylor.mp@aph.gov.au

	Kristy McBain
	Member for Eden-Monaro
	Kristy.McBain.MP@aph.gov.au

	Government Ministers 

	Chris Bowen
	Minister for Climate Change and Energy
	chris.bowen.mp@aph.gov.au 

	Tanya Plibersek 
	Minister for the Environment and Water
	tanya.plibersek.mp@aph.gov.au

	Cathering King
	Minister for Infrastructure and Regional Development 
	Catherine.King.MP@aph.gov.au

	Jenny McAllister 
	Assistant Minister for Climate Change and Energy 
	senator.mcallister@aph.gov.au 

	Anthony Chisholm
	Assistant Minister for Regional Development 
	senator.chisholm@aph.gov.au

	Opposition Spokespeople

	Ted O'Brien
	Shadow Minister for Climate Change and Energy 
	ted.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au

	David Littleproud
	Shadow Minister for Agriculture
	david.littleproud.mp@aph.gov.au

	Johnathon Duniam
	Shadow Minister for Environment, Fisheries and Forestry
	senator.duniam@aph.gov.au

	Bridget McKenzie
	Shadow Minister for Infrastructure and Regional Development 
	Senator.McKenzie@aph.gov.au

	Hollie Hughes
	Shadow Assistant Minister for Climate Change and Energy
	senator.hughes@aph.gov.au

	Anne Webster
	Shadow Assistant Minister for Regional Development 
	anne.webster.mp@aph.gov.au 

	Tony Pasin
	Shadow Assistant Minister for Infrastructure 
	Tony.Pasin.MP@aph.gov.au

	Teal Independents

	Zali Steggall
	Member for Warringah
	zali.steggall.mp@aph.gov.au

	Sophie Scamps
	Member for Mackellar
	Sophie.Scamps.MP@aph.gov.au

	Kylea Tink
	Member for North Sydney
	kylea.tink.mp@aph.gov.au

	Allegra Spender
	Member for Wentworth
	allegra.spender.mp@aph.gov.au

	Monique Ryan
	Member for Kooyong
	monique.ryan.mp@aph.gov.au

	Zoe Daniel
	Member for Goldstein
	Zoe.Daniel.MP@aph.gov.au

	Kate Chaney
	Member for Curtin
	kate.chaney.mp@aph.gov.au




